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Broomloan Depot

Merkland Street

Kelvinhall

Kelvinbridge

Hillhead

Govan

St Enoch

Buchanan Street

Bridge Street

Kinning Park West Street

Shields Road

Partick

St Georges Cross

Cowcaddens

Cessnock

Ibrox

Closed 28/05/1977

16/04/1980

14/12/1896

14/12/1896

14/12/1896


